
1272 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 13ra DECEMBER, 1985

Date ofj^'cuv \JL

receipt or
issue

29/11/85

»>

) j

»

)»

06/12/85
»
»
>»

10/12/85
11/12/85

25/10/85
27/11/85

Company
Number

NI.04323

NI.18818

NI.05145

NI.18815

NI. 16825

NI.03737
NI. 13680
NI.05781
NI. 12630
NI.09918
NI.00057

NI.11639 .
R.00456

Name of Company

Sherwood Sewing Machines Limited formerly
Sherwood Sewing Machines (N.I.) Limited
Spamount Development Corporation Limited
formerly Dergview Enterprises Limited
STC (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly
Standard Telephones and Cables (Northern Ireland)
Limited
T.M.K. Civil Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited
formerly Viking Agencies Limited
Whites Speedicook Limited formerly
Speedicook Limited

Companies Winding-Up
Copy of Winding-Up Order
Notice of Final Winding-Up MTG

Armagh Shoes Limited
Flying Horse Sports Limited
John Rollins & Sons Limited
Royale News & Confectionary Limited
James Lilley (Contractors) Limited
W. J. Twaddell, Limited

Re-Registration of Company

Hampden Homecare Pic
Keady Steam Bakery Company, Limited

Document

S

S

S

S

S

H
H
H
H
H
H

B D T
T

Printed by Dorman & Sons Ltd., for the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office
being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and

published by Her Majesty's Stationery Office.
ISp net

ISBN 0 337 74655 9


