Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
29/11/85	NI.04323	Sherwood Sewing Machines Limited formerly	
	N77 10010	Sherwood Sewing Machines (N.I.) Limited	S
**	NI.18818	Spamount Development Corporation Limited formerly Dergview Enterprises Limited	s
	NI.05145	STC (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly	3
**	141.05145	Standard Telephones and Cables (Northern Ireland)	
		Limited	S
,,	NI.18815	T.M.K. Civil Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited	
	) 16005	formerly Viking Agencies Limited	S
**	NI.16825	Whites Speedicook Limited formerly Speedicook Limited	S
		Speedicook Limited	3
		Companies Winding-Up	
		Copy of Winding-Up Order	
		Notice of Final Winding-Up MTG	
06/12/85	NI.03737	Armagh Shoes Limited	Н
,,	NI.13680	Flying Horse Sports Limited	H
39	NI.05781	John Rollins & Sons Limited	H
,,	NI.12630	Royale News & Confectionary Limited	H
10/12/85	NI.09918	James Lilley (Contractors) Limited	H
11/12/85	NI.00057	W. J. Twaddell, Limited	Н
		Re-Registration of Company	
25/10/85	NI.11639	Hampden Homecare Plc	вот
27/11/85	R.00456	Keady Steam Bakery Company, Limited	T